Ordering Information
Technical Specifications
ANT24-0600
Rev. 01 (Jul. 2004)
RECYCLABLE
Specifications subject to change without
prior notice.
D-Link is a registered trademarks of
D-Link Corporation/D-Link System Inc.
All other trademarks belong to their
proprietors.
FAX: 1-866-743-4905
FAX: 1-905-8295223
FAX: 44-20-8731-5511
FAX: 49-6196-7799300
FAX: 33-1-30238689
FAX: 31-10-282-1331
FAX: 32(0)2-517-6500
FAX: 39-2-2900-1723
FAX: 34-93-4910795
( )FAX: 46- 0 8564-61901
FAX: 47-22-309085
FAX: 45-43-424347
FAX: 358-9-2707-5081
FAX: 65-6774-6322
FAX: 61-2-8899-1868
FAX: 81-3-5434-9868
FAX: 86-10-8518-2250
FAX: 91-022-652-8914
FAX: 9714-8834394
FAX: 90-212-335-2500
FAX: 202-415-6704
FAX: 972-9-9715601
FAX: 56-2-232-0923
FAX: 55-11-55039321
( )FAX: 270 1266-52186
FAX: 7-095-744-0099#350
FAX: 886-2-2910-1515
FAX: 886-2-2914-6299
U.S.A
Canada
Europe
Germany
France
Netherlands
Belgium
Italy
Iberia
Sweden
Norway
Denmark
Finland
Singapore
Australia
Japan
China
India
Middle East (Dubai)
Turkey
Egypt
Israel
Latinamerica
Brasil
South Africa
Russia
Taiwan
D-Link Corp.
TEL: 1-714-885-6000
TEL: 1-905-8295033
TEL: 44-20-8731-5555
TEL: 49-6196-77990
TEL: 33-1-30238688
TEL: 31-10-282-1445
TEL: 32(0)2-517-7111
TEL: 39-2-2900-0676
TEL: 34-93-4090770
( )TEL: 46- 0 8564-61900
TEL: 47-22-309075
TEL: 45-43-969040
TEL: 358-9-2707-5080
TEL: 65-6774-6233
TEL: 61-2-8899-1800
TEL: 81-3-5434-9678
TEL: 86-10-8518-2533
TEL: 91-022-652-6696
TEL: 9714-8834234
TEL: 90-212-335-2553
TEL: 202-414-4295
TEL: 972-9-9715700
TEL: 56-2-232-3185
TEL: 55-11-55039320
( )TEL: 27 0 1266-52165
TEL: 7-095-744-0099
TEL: 886-2-2910-2626
TEL: 886-2-2916-1600
Electrical Properties
Physical Properties
Physical & Environmental
Package Includes
Frequency Range
2.4GHz to 2.5GHz
Impedance
50 ohm normal
VSWR
1.92 max.
Return Loss
-10 dB max.
Antenna Structure
1/2 dipole array reflector
Peak Gain (without cable loss)
6.0 dBi @ 2.45GHz (typical)
Admitted Power
1 watt
Cable Loss (1.5m)
2.1dB @ 2.45GHz
H-Plane
-3dBi, 68
E-Plane
-3dBi, 80
Extension Cable
Filotex 50 ohm
Antenna Cover
ABS
Antenna Base
PC
Color
White
Dimensions
Panel: 80 x 80 x 15.6 mm
Base: 85 x 65 x 34 mm
Weight
202 grams (antenna only)
Operating Temperature
o o-20  to 65 C
Storage Temperature
o o-30  to 75 C
- ANT24-0600 antenna with
- 1.5m Filotex extension cable
- RP-SMA jack connector
- RP-SMA to RP-TNC adapter
- User's Quick Installation Guide
- 2 screws
- 2 plastic fixings
- Sticker
ANT24-0600             2.4Ghz 6dBi Indoor Directional Antenna
2.4GHz Wireless LAN